
 
 

Public Holiday and School Closure Days 2022-24 

 

The table below shows the expected pattern of English public holidays and School closure days for 2022-2024: this includes 3 days’ 

closure at Easter and 5 days’ closure at Christmas within each calendar year.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

LSE Human Resources 

February 2022 

 2022 2023 2024 

New Year’s Day Holiday Mon 3 January Mon 2 January Mon 1 January 

    

Easter Closure Thu 14 April Thu 6 April Tue 2 April 

Good Friday Fri 15 April Fri 7 April Fri 29 March 

Easter Monday Mon 18 April Mon 10 April Mon 1 April 

Easter Closure Tue 19 April Tue 11 April Wed 3 April 

Easter Closure Wed 20 April Wed 12 April Thu 4 April 

    

May Bank Holiday Mon 2 May Mon 1 May Mon 6 May 

Spring Bank Holiday Thu 2 June Mon 29 May Mon 27 May 

Queens Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday (2022 only) Fri 3 June   

Summer Bank Holiday Mon 29 August Mon 28 August Mon 26 August 

    

Christmas Closure Thu 22 December Thu 21 December Mon 23 December 

Christmas Closure Fri 23 December Fri 22 December Tue 24 December 

Christmas Day Holiday Mon 26 December Mon 25 December Wed 25 December 

Boxing Day Holiday Tue 27 December Tue 26 December Thu 26 December 

Christmas Closure Wed 28 December Wed 27 December Fri 27 December 

Christmas Closure Thu 29 December Thu 28 December Mon 30 December 

Christmas Closure Fri 30 December Fri 29 December Tue 31 December 


